Your receipt from Airbnb

Receipt ID: RCBQWET5Y9 - October 4, 2021

Birmingham

3 nights in Birmingham

Tue, Nov 16, 2021 Fri, Nov 19, 2021 E Jﬁﬁi i |
Entire home/apt - 2 beds - 2 guests
Hosted by Julie Hill

Confirmation code: HMRY4QPZEK
Go toitinerary - Go to listing

Traveler: Shelby Carpenter

Cancellation policy

Free cancellation until 5:00 PM on Oct 17. After that, cancel before
4:00 PM on Nov 9 and get a 50% refund, minus the service fee. More
details

Cutoff times are based on the listing’s local time

Have a question?
Visit the Help Center

Airbnb service fee

Includes applicable VAT charges. Go to Payment Details to view VAT Invoice.

Occupancy taxes

Price breakdown

$110.33 x 3 nights
Cleaning fee
Service fee

Occupancy taxes and fees

Total (USD)

Payment

VISA -+ 3226
October 4,2021- 3:58:45 PMEDT

Amount paid (USD)

Occupancy Taxes include Accommodations Tax (Birmingham), Lodging Tax (Birmingham), Accommodations Tax (Alabama).

Airbnb Payments, Inc.

& airbnb

$331.00
$100.00
$60.85

$63.26

$555.11

$277.56

$277.56

Airbnb Payments is a limited payment collection agent of your Host. It means that upon your payment of the Total Fees to Airbnb Payments, your payment obligation to your

Host is satisfied. Refund requests will be processed in accordance with: (i) the Host's cancellation policy (available on the Listing); or (i) Airbnb's Guest Refund Policy Terms,

available at www.airbnb.com/terms. Questions or complaints: contact Airbnb Payments, Inc. at +1(844) 234-2500.

Payment processed by:
Airbnb Payments, Inc.
888 Brannan Street, San Francisco, CA 94103

Airbnb, Inc.
888 Brannan St, San Francisco, CA 94103

www.airbnb.com

& airbnb


https://www.airbnb.com
https://www.airbnb.com/reservation/itinerary?code=HMRY4QPZEK&auto_focus_row=cancellation_visualization
https://www.airbnb.com/reservation/itinerary?code=HMRY4QPZEK&auto_focus_row=cancellation_visualization
https://www.airbnb.com/help
https://www.airbnb.com/reservation/itinerary?code=HMRY4QPZEK&auto_focus_row=cancellation_visualization
https://www.airbnb.com/rooms/51906715
https://www.airbnb.com/payin_transaction_details/bill/0G43f40PvyyjvHCj8qqXYyz6Ama1?bill_product_type=Reservation2&bill_product_id=HMRY4QPZEK
https://www.airbnb.com/terms

