Your receipt from Airbnb



Receipt ID: RCBQWET5Y9 · October 4, 2021

Birmingh	nam	
3 nights in I	Birmingham	
	2021 → Fri, Nov 19, 2021 e/apt · 2 beds · 2 guests	III THE STATE OF
Hosted by Julie	e Hill	
Confirmation of Go to itinerary	ode: HMRY4QPZEK · Go to listing	
Traveler: Shelb	y Carpenter	
Cancellatio	n policy	
	on until 5:00 PM on Oct 17. After tha v 9 and get a 50% refund, minus the	*
Cutoff times a	re based on the listing's local time	

Occupancy taxes and fees	\$63.26
Cleaning fee Service fee	\$100.00 \$60.85
\$110.33 x 3 nights	\$331.00

VISA 3226	\$277.56
October 4, 2021 · 3:58:45 PM EDT	Ψ277.00

Have a question?

Visit the Help Center

Airbnb service fee

Includes applicable VAT charges. Go to Payment Details to view VAT Invoice.

Occupancy taxes

Occupancy Taxes include Accommodations Tax (Birmingham), Lodging Tax (Birmingham), Accommodations Tax (Alabama).

Airbnb Payments, Inc

Airbnb Payments is a limited payment collection agent of your Host. It means that upon your payment of the Total Fees to Airbnb Payments, your payment obligation to your Host is satisfied. Refund requests will be processed in accordance with: (i) the Host's cancellation policy (available on the Listing); or (ii) Airbnb's Guest Refund Policy Terms, available at www.airbnb.com/terms. Questions or complaints: contact Airbnb Payments, Inc. at +1 (844) 234-2500.

Payment processed by:

Airbnb Payments, Inc. 888 Brannan Street, San Francisco, CA 94103 Airbnb, Inc. 888 Brannan St, San Francisco, CA 94103 www.airbnb.com

